MDCU

Sri Venkateswara Bala Kuteer
Chetana Charitable Trust

¥ <» Diamond Jubilee Homecoming <3 ¥

You Are Part of the Story — Let’'s Celebrate 60 Glorious Years!
What Awaits You ...

%2 December 26, 2025, Friday Batches 1966 to 2020

Programme Sheet

K;'g. Buses Start at Brodipet and Syamala Nagar 8:15am \
X Reaching Chetana 9:00am
¥® Guruvandanam: Blessings by your beloved teachers 9:00am
& Lighting the Lamp Homage to Ms Prabha 9.30am
wa Diamond Jubilee Drone Shot 10:00am
A At stage Program Coordination by CAO 10:30am

e Blessings by Ms Devi

e Message by President Sri Lakshmana Rao garu

e Message by Sri Ravela Sambasiva Rao garu

e Message by Ms Jayasree

e Message by Mrs Marudwathi

e Message by Mrs Pranayaja, Mrs Sudha Madhavi and other Senior Teachers

& MDCU Vision Unveiling by CAO 10:50am
& Felicitation to Ambassadors of Education 11.710am
#«& Felicitation to Senior Retired Teachers 11.175am

% Echoes of Togetherness by Alumni who opted to talk for T min 11:30am

(It is limited for smooth running of programme)

®y Cultural Programs by Alumni 12:00pm
¥\ Lunch follows ... 12:45pm
us Travelling to Home Branches by School Buses/ Own Arrangements

®y Cultural Evenings: Camp Fire, Cultural Programs, and Engaging Activities

Night Stay @Chetana (for registered Alumni only)

&
Kﬂ Dinner /

Righteous Education for a Harmonious Planet Page 2 of 2




